abacus dx

Sebia Haemoglobin

User Group Meeting

FINAL PROGRAM

Sessions Overview

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.15pm

Registration and Lunch

Haemoglobin Testing — Global Update
Shawn Cheong, Sebia Regional Marketing Manager APAC

Case Studies
Jacquie Anderton, Royal Children’s Hospital

Case Studies
Susan Oliver, Westmead ICPMR

Afternoon Tea

User Tips and Troubleshooting
Bernadette Lichaa, Abacus dx Technical Applications Specialist

Case Studies — VWF Multimer System
Emmanuel J Favaloro PhD FFSc - RCPA, NSW Health Pathology

Case Studies — RCPA Survey
Anne Gilbert, Senior Hospital Scientist, NSW Health Pathology

Happy Hour Drinks
The Barre — Art Centre Melbourne, ground floor of the Theatres Building




