

abacus dx

Sebia Haemoglobin User Group Meeting

FINAL PROGRAM

Sessions Overview

12.00pm	Registration and Lunch
1.00pm	Haemoglobin Testing – Global Update Shawn Cheong, Sebia Regional Marketing Manager APAC
2.00pm	Case Studies Jacquie Anderton, Royal Children's Hospital
2.30pm	Case Studies Susan Oliver, Westmead ICPMR
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea
3.30pm	User Tips and Troubleshooting Bernadette Lichaa, Abacus dx Technical Applications Specialist
4.00pm	Case Studies – VWF Multimer System Emmanuel J Favaloro PhD FFSc - RCPA, NSW Health Pathology
4.30pm	Case Studies – RCPA Survey Anne Gilbert, Senior Hospital Scientist, NSW Health Pathology
5.15pm	Happy Hour Drinks The Barre – Art Centre Melbourne, ground floor of the Theatres Building

